DULUTH EAST BOYS SOCCER C TEAM 2022

DATE TYPE C TEAM
8/15/22 Tryouts
8/16/22 Tryouts

Location Notes
6:00-7:30 PM 7th-9th Grade  Stadium
6:00-7:30 PM 7th-9th Grade  Stadium

8/17/22 Practice 2:00-4:00 PM OEMS Shared with B
8/18/22 Practice 2:00-4:00 PM OEMS Shared with B
8/19/22 Practice 2:00-4:00 PM OEMS Shared with B
8/20/22 Practice 2:00-4:00 PM OEMS Shared with B
8/21/22 OFF
8/22/22 Practice 2:00-4:00 PM OEMS Shared with B
8/23/22 Practice 2:00-4:00 PM OEMS Shared with B
8/24/22 Practice 2:00-4:00 PM OEMS Shared with B
8/25/22  Game @ Rogers 2:00 PM @ Rogers HS Bus leaves 8:30 AM
8/26/22 Game @ Blaine 1:00 PM @ Blaine HS Overnight
8/27/22 Practice 8:00-10:00 AM OEMS Shared with B
8/28/22 OFF
8/29/22 Practice 2:00-4:00 PM OEMS Shared with B
8/30/22 Practice 10:00-12:00 PM OEMS
8/31/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS
9/1/22  Game vs. St. Cloud Tech 2:00-4:00 PM OEMS
9/2/22 | Games @ North @ North Bus leaves
9/3/22 Practice 11:00-1:00 PM OEMS Shared with B
9/4/22 OFF
9/5/22 Practice 6:00-7:30 PM OEMS Shared with B
9/6/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS Shared with B
9/7/22 Practice 6:00-7:30 PM OEMS Shared with B
9/8/22 OFF
9/9/22 Practice 6:00-7:30 PM OEMS Shared with B
9/10/22 Practice 8:30-10:00 AM OEMS
9/11/22 OFF
9/12/22 Practice 6:00-7:30 PM OEMS Shared with B
9/13/22 OFF
9/14/22 Game @ St. Cloud Tech 4:00 PM St. Cloud Tech Bus leaves 12:00 PM
9/15/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS Shared with B
9/16/22 Practice 6:00-7:30 PM OEMS Shared with B
9/17/22 Practice 6:00-7:30 PM OEMS Shared with B
9/18/22 OFF
9/19/22  Game vs Bemidji 5:00 PM OEMS
9/20/22 Practice 4:00-6:00 PM OEMS Shared with B
9/21/22 Practice 5:00-6:30 PM OEMS Shared with B
9/22/22 OFF
9/23/22 Practice 6:00-7:30 PM OEMS Shared with B



9/24/22
9/25/22
9/26/22
9/27/22
9/28/22
9/29/22
9/30/22
10/1/22
10/2/22
10/3/22
10/4/22
10/5/22
10/6/22
10/7/22
10/8/22
10/9/22

Game @ Mounds View
OFF

Game @ Anoka
Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Tourney @ Bemidiji
OFF

Practice

Game vs Duluth Marshall JV
OFF

Game @ Grand Rapids
Practice

Practice

Game Bvs C

11:00 AM

4:00-6:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
5:30-7:00 PM

4:00-6:00 PM
7:15 PM

5:30 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
10:00-12:00 PM
6:00 PM

@ Mounds View Uppers

4:45 PM @ Anoka
Lowell
OEMS
OEMS
OEMS

Lowell
Stadium

@GR
OEMS
OEMS
Stadium

Bus leaves 7:30 AM

Bus leaves 12 PM
Shared with B
Shared with B
Shared with B
Shared with B

Bus leaves 6:00 AM

Shared with B

Bus leaves 2:45 PM



