ATE	TYPE	C TEAM	Location	Notes
8/15/22	Tryouts	6:00-7:30 PM 7th-9th Grade	Stadium	
8/16/22	Tryouts	6:00-7:30 PM 7th-9th Grade	Stadium	
8/17/22	Practice	2:00-4:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
8/18/22	Practice	2:00-4:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
8/19/22	Practice	2:00-4:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
8/20/22	Practice	2:00-4:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
8/21/22	OFF			
8/22/22	Practice	2:00-4:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
8/23/22	Practice	2:00-4:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
8/24/22	Practice	2:00-4:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
8/25/22	Game @ Rogers	2:00 PM	@ Rogers HS	Bus leaves 8:30 AM
	Game @ Blaine	1:00 PM	@ Blaine HS	Overnight
	Practice	8:00-10:00 AM	OEMS	Shared with B
8/28/22	OFF			
8/29/22	Practice	2:00-4:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
8/30/22	Practice	10:00-12:00 PM	OEMS	
8/31/22	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	
9/1/22	Game vs. St. Cloud Tech	2:00-4:00 PM	OEMS	
9/2/22	Games @ North		@ North	Bus leaves
9/3/22	Practice	11:00-1:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
9/4/22	OFF			
9/5/22	Practice	6:00-7:30 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
9/6/22	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
9/7/22	Practice	6:00-7:30 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
9/8/22	OFF			
9/9/22	Practice	6:00-7:30 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
9/10/22	Practice	8:30-10:00 AM	OEMS	
9/11/22	OFF			
9/12/22	Practice	6:00-7:30 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
9/13/22	OFF			
9/14/22	Game @ St. Cloud Tech	4:00 PM	St. Cloud Tech	Bus leaves 12:00 Pl
9/15/22	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
9/16/22	Practice	6:00-7:30 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
9/17/22	Practice	6:00-7:30 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
9/18/22	OFF			
	Game vs Bemidji	5:00 PM	OEMS	
	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
	Practice	5:00-6:30 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
9/22/22				
	Practice	6:00-7:30 PM	OEMS	Shared with B

9/24/22	Game @ Mounds View	11:00 AM	@ Mounds View Uppers	Bus leaves 7:30 AM
9/25/22	OFF			
9/26/22	Game @ Anoka	4:45 PM	@ Anoka	Bus leaves 12 PM
9/27/22	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	Lowell	Shared with B
9/28/22	Practice	5:30-7:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
9/29/22	Practice	5:30-7:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
9/30/22	Practice	5:30-7:00 PM	OEMS	Shared with B
10/1/22	Tourney @ Bemidji			Bus leaves 6:00 AM
10/2/22	OFF			
10/3/22	Practice	4:00-6:00 PM	Lowell	Shared with B
10/4/22	Game vs Duluth Marshall JV	7:15 PM	Stadium	
10/5/22	OFF			
10/6/22	Game @ Grand Rapids	5:30 PM	@GR	Bus leaves 2:45 PM
10/7/22	Practice	5:30-7:00 PM	OEMS	
10/8/22	Practice	10:00-12:00 PM	OEMS	
10/9/22	Game B vs C	6:00 PM	Stadium	